Fear Conditioning System
Memory in Rodents
YOUR COMPANION IN
DISCOVERY SINCE 1963
YOUR COMPANION IN
DISCOVERY SINCE 1963
ugobasile.com
Fear conditioning is one of the most common methods to measure memory in

Partner area
FEAR CONDITIONING SYSTEM
Ordering informations
46001 Fear Conditioning 1 animal system
46001-2 Fear Conditioning 2 animal system
46001-3 Fear Conditioning 3 animal system
46001-4 Fear Conditioning 4 animal system
46002-D03 Rat Cage for Fear Conditioning for tethered animal
46004-D03 Mouse Cage XL for Fear Conditioning, for tethered animal
46004-D01 Fear Conditioning Cage with frontal vertical door
46005 Fear Conditioning Cage for Observational Learning
60000-FC ANY-maze software, FC-specific version
60000 ANY-maze software full license (TGR and all other ANY-maze test included in the full version)
Optional items
46000-101 Electric shock meter for Fear Conditioning system (essential instrument to measure current between cages)
Extra warranty (standard 12 months + 12 months with product registration)
46001-UBC12 UB Care 12 Additional hardware warranty extension 12 months for Fear Conditioning 1 animal system
46001-2-UBC12 UB Care 12 Additional hardware warranty extension 12 months for Fear Conditioning 2 animal system
46001-3-UBC12 UB Care 12 Additional hardware warranty extension 12 months for Fear Conditioning 3 animal system
46001-4-UBC12 UB Care 12 Additional hardware warranty extension 12 months for Fear Conditioning 4 animal system
46001-UBC24 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension 24 months for Fear Conditioning 1 animal system
46001-2-UBC24 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension 24 months for Fear Conditioning 2 animal system
46001-3-UBC24 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension 24 months for Fear Conditioning 3 animal system
46001-4-UBC24 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension 24 months for Fear Conditioning 4 animal system
Specifications - Operation
Camera IR sensitive (lens 2.1mm and 4mm), visible light filtered
Active Silent Ventilation With double chamber
Read-Out USB to PC through ANY-maze, TTL I/O